II DAEIN
Model DPR/판넬취부  공조용  디지텅  차압계
Panel Mounting Type Differential Low Pressure Gauge / Switch
Description
DPR model is ideal for the application (such as HVAC) with differential pressure, vacuum pressure, gauge
pressure and especially low pressure of non-corrosive gases or air measured. Device for Low Pressure
Gauge / Switch, which is using MICOM, improved Accuracy.
Features

Alarm Mode
▶ Hi Mode ▶ Low Mode ▶ A Mode ▶ B Mode
Ordering Information
             DPR D 0500 A A - □
Model Name Option
A : Adapter Ring (Ø93)
Output
D : 1~5V, Relay Excitation
E : 1~5V A : 18~24VDC
K : 0~10V, Relay B : 100~240VAC(50/60Hz)
J : 0~10V
F : 4~20mA, Relay Pressure Unit
G : 4~20mA A : Pa
R : kPa
Pressure Range D : mmH2O
XXXX : 0~Range
CXXX : ±Range
서울시 구로 중앙로 198 17동 131호 (구로공구상가 C 블럭)
TEL : 02 - 2631 - 7290         FAX : 02 - 2675 - 0605
e-male : dajinbs@hanmail.net